
PUBLIFOR R 

RAPID & RE-DEPLOYABLE PROTECTION

Publifor® is a versatile mobile security barrier when instant hostile 
protection or crowd control is needed.

A robust metal jersey barrier     
     in a 

    mesh panels, transparent shields or 
privacy panels  achieve the desired level of 
protection.

Publifor® is ideal for international and local events such as 
summits and sport fixtures and for quick cordoning off of 
sensitive areas.

Military &
Defense

hsp@betafence.com       

Sport
Infrastructure

Critical 
Infrastructure

hostile 

  

 V/7200[N2A]/64/90:3.5

Fast and simple to deploy and re-deploy 

Up to 25 m installed in 1 hour

 

PROTECT YOUR CRITICAL ASSETS AND PEOPLE WITH OUR 
MOVABLE BARRIER.

BETAFENCE. REAL INNOVATION.

Public Events

HVM
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      PolycarbonateNylofor Securifor 

Branding & Privacy Screens

Custom branding and / or privacy screens can be attached to the 
metal barrier and panels.

Up to 2 m
(6.6 ft.)

1,750 mm
(5.7 ft.)

800 mm 
(2.6 ft.)

1 m
(3.3 ft.)
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www.betafence.com/en/betafence-projects
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